FORMATTING INSTRUCTIONS FOR
LASER TOUGH-TAGS®
IN MICROSOFT WORD®
See reverse side for more information on Tough-Tags®
Catalog No. TTLW-2016 TTSW-2240 TTGP-1050 MISL-1000
Label Size 1.28” x 0.50” 0.94” x 0.50” 1.50” x 0.75” 0.875” x 0.875”
Top Margin 0.24” 0.24” 0.31” 0.25”
Side Margin 0.77” 0.56” 0.25” 0.28”

(MISL-1000)
See reverse side for formatting instructions in Microsoft Word®
ORDER INFORMATION
Online: www.divbio.com
Phone: 1-800-796-9199
1-617-323-5709
Fax: 1-617-323-5641
Mail: Diversified Biotech
1208 VFW Parkway
Boston, MA 02132
For a Color (other than white) substitute a letter for ‘x’:
B=Blue, G=Green, O=Orange, R=Red, Y=Yellow:         (Example: TTLW-2016-B for Blue)
Catalog numbers for white labels do not have an ‘x’:  (Example: TTSW-2240 for White)
*Rainbow Packs include 5 sheets of each color:         (Blue, Green, Orange, Red and Yellow)
LASER
Labels for Microcentrifuge Tubes and Other Containers
CAT. NO. COLOR LABEL SIZE LABELS PER SHT/PK PRICE
TTLW-2016-x Specify 1.28” x 0.50” / 33mm x 13mm 85 / 2,125 $60.00
TTSW-2240-x Specify 0.94” x 0.50” / 24mm x 13mm 119 / 2,975 60.00
TTGP-1050-x Specify 1.50” x 0.75” / 38mm x 19mm 60 / 1,500 50.00
MISL-1000-x Specify 0.875” x 0.875” / 22mm x 22mm 96 / 2,400 60.00
RNBW-3000 Rainbow* 1.28” x 0.50” / 33mm x 13mm 85 / 2,125 $60.00
RNBW-3100 Rainbow* 0.94” x 0.50” / 24mm x 13mm 119 / 2,975 60.00
RNBW-3200 Rainbow* 1.50” x 0.75” / 38mm x 19mm 60 / 1,500 50.00
RNBW-3300 Rainbow* 0.875” x 0.875” / 22mm x 22mm 96 / 2,400 60.00
† NOTE: Siliconized surfaces should
be avoided.  Apply to clean, dry
tubes at room temperature.  Tubes
made of 100% virgin polypropylene